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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Event 8 Men, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
27.9.2014 - 11:09 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and older

1. Lejman Kacper 94 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 30.79 551
2. Gorczyca Przemyslaw 90 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 30.84 548
3. Juraszek Adrian 00 Skalar Slupsk 31.84 498
4. Gawrys Sebastian 94 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 31.98 492
5. Szczepankiewicz Mateusz 96 MKP Gdansk 32.06 488
6. Czop Filip 00 MTS Kwidzyn 32.78 457
7. Felchner Jan 99 Trojka Wejherowo 32.80 456
8. Kierzkowski Mateusz 87 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 32.87 453
9. Kunz Kacper 97 Delfin Gdynia 33.17 441

10. Stiller Piotr, SG 96 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 33.46 429
11. Czop Michal 00 MTS Kwidzyn 33.97 410
12. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 35.66 355
13. Kakol Jan 99 Siodemka Sopot 35.91 347
14. Bielawa Dominik 02 TRI-Team Rumia 36.83 322
15. Suchorz Wiktor 99 Siodemka Sopot 36.98 318
16. Lach Wojciech 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 37.39 307
17. Brzezinski Dominik 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 38.11 290
18. Talarowski Brajan 00 Sambor Tczew 38.75 276
19. Chrzan Jerzy 01 Sambor Tczew 39.55 260
20. Rybinski Piotr 00 Siodemka Sopot 41.58 223
21. Zubrys Ruben 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 41.77 220
22. Osowiecki Nikodem 02 Sambor Tczew 41.83 219
23. Dombek Maksymilian 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 43.14 200
24. Koitka Kacper 02 Sambor Tczew 43.15 200
25. Heimrath Karol 02 Skalar Slupsk 43.18 199
26. Starzecki Aleksander 02 Sambor Tczew 43.24 199
27. Kakol Szymon 01 Siodemka Sopot 44.80 179
28. Stanczewski Tomasz 02 Siodemka Sopot 46.60 159
29. Michalowski Kacper 02 Sambor Tczew 47.34 151
30. Boruszewski Kacper 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 48.26 143
31. Wysocki Alex 02 Siodemka Sopot 48.70 139
32. Lagownik Jan 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 49.45 133
33. Ladkowski Jakub 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 53.91 102

15 - 16 years

1. Felchner Jan 99 Trojka Wejherowo 32.80 456
2. Kakol Jan 99 Siodemka Sopot 35.91 347
3. Suchorz Wiktor 99 Siodemka Sopot 36.98 318

13 - 14 years

1. Juraszek Adrian 00 Skalar Slupsk 31.84 498
2. Czop Filip 00 MTS Kwidzyn 32.78 457
3. Czop Michal 00 MTS Kwidzyn 33.97 410
4. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 35.66 355
5. Lach Wojciech 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 37.39 307
6. Talarowski Brajan 00 Sambor Tczew 38.75 276
7. Chrzan Jerzy 01 Sambor Tczew 39.55 260
8. Rybinski Piotr 00 Siodemka Sopot 41.58 223
9. Kakol Szymon 01 Siodemka Sopot 44.80 179
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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Event 8, Men, 50m Breaststroke

11 - 12 years

1. Bielawa Dominik 02 TRI-Team Rumia 36.83 322
2. Brzezinski Dominik 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 38.11 290
3. Zubrys Ruben 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 41.77 220
4. Osowiecki Nikodem 02 Sambor Tczew 41.83 219
5. Dombek Maksymilian 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 43.14 200
6. Koitka Kacper 02 Sambor Tczew 43.15 200
7. Heimrath Karol 02 Skalar Slupsk 43.18 199
8. Starzecki Aleksander 02 Sambor Tczew 43.24 199
9. Stanczewski Tomasz 02 Siodemka Sopot 46.60 159

10. Michalowski Kacper 02 Sambor Tczew 47.34 151
11. Boruszewski Kacper 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 48.26 143
12. Wysocki Alex 02 Siodemka Sopot 48.70 139
13. Lagownik Jan 03 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 49.45 133
14. Ladkowski Jakub 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 53.91 102


